Stupid Things Parents say to Kids

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Adjective

Plural Body Part

Plural Body Part

Noun Plural

Noun Plural

Plural Body Part

Verb

Adjective

Animal

Noun

Adjective

Verb

Noun Plural

Country

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Family Member

Verb Ending In Ed

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Stupid Things Parents say to Kids

Parents say alot of things to their kids, here's alist of some of the phrases that come out of

their

1. Money doesn't grow on

2. and will break your , but words will never
youl.

3. If you have nothing to say, say nothing at all.

4. The early getsthe

5. You're too to understand.

6. your dinner, there are starving in !

7.You can't judge a by its

8. You'reonly once.

0. knows best.

10. You're !
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